( \

National Capital Region
Transportation Planning Board

12:00 P.M.

12:05 P.M.

12:50 P.M.

1:10 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

1:35 P.M.

1:45 P.M.

1:55 P.M.

TPB REGIONAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

SUBCOMMITTEE

Tuesday, September 28, 2021
12:00 - 2:00 P.M.
WEBINAR ONLY

Chair: Deanna Archey, Montgomery County

AGENDA

. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

Deanna Archey, Regional Public Transportation Subcommittee Chair

. PBPP TRANSIT SAFETY TARGETS ROUNDTABLE

e TPB | Eric Randall

WMATA | Don Varley

PRTC | Bryen Lloyd

MONTGOMERY COUNTY | Tanya M. Nichols
MDOT MTA | Michael E. Winger

. BUS TRANSFORMATION PROJECT -

CELEBRATING & MEASURING PROGRESS
John Hillegass, MetroNow Coalition

. VISUALIZE 2045 TRANSIT SECTION UPDATE

Stacy Cook, TPB

. STATE OF PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION REPORT UPDATE

Antonio Castaneda, TPB

. TRANSIT EQUITY WHITE PAPER / FARE RELIEF MEMO UPDATE

Eric Randall & Antonio Castaneda, TPB

. HIGH-CAPACITY TRANSIT (HCT) MAP UPDATE

Charlene Howard, TPB

. OTHER BUSINESS / ADJOURN

Deanna Archey, Regional Public Transportation Subcommittee Chair

The next regular meeting of the RPTS is scheduled for October 28, 2021.
Call-in and Web-conferencing Information: Meeting password: transit
Call-in number: 1-202-860-2110 | Access code: 178 369 2664

Click to Join!

Reasonable accommodations are provided upon request, including alternative formats of meeting materials.
Click here for information: www.mwcog.org/accommodations or call (202) 962-3300](202) 962-3213 (TDD)

777 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NE, SUITE 300, WASHINGTON, DC 20002
MWCOG.ORG/TPB  (202) 962-3200


https://mwcog.webex.com/mwcog/j.php?MTID=mcd7c09b597d6f9ceabce93a020f38d43
https://mwcog.webex.com/mwcog/j.php?MTID=mcd7c09b597d6f9ceabce93a020f38d43

