## TPB REGIONAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION SUBCOMMITTEE

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 12:00 – 2:00 P.M. WEBINAR ONLY

Chair: Deanna Archey, Montgomery County

		AGENDA
12:00 P.M.	1.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
		Deanna Archey, Regional Public Transportation Subcommittee Chair
12:05 P.M.	2.	PBPP TRANSIT SAFETY TARGETS ROUNDTABLE  TPB   Eric Randall  WMATA   Don Varley  PRTC   Bryen Lloyd  MONTGOMERY COUNTY   Tanya M. Nichols  MDOT MTA   Michael E. Winger
12:50 P.M.	3.	BUS TRANSFORMATION PROJECT – CELEBRATING & MEASURING PROGRESS John Hillegass, MetroNow Coalition
1:10 P.M.	4.	VISUALIZE 2045 TRANSIT SECTION UPDATE Stacy Cook, TPB
1:30 P.M.	5.	STATE OF PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION REPORT UPDATE Antonio Castañeda, TPB
1:35 P.M.	5.	TRANSIT EQUITY WHITE PAPER / FARE RELIEF MEMO UPDATE Eric Randall & Antonio Castañeda, TPB
1:45 P.M.	6.	HIGH-CAPACITY TRANSIT (HCT) MAP UPDATE Charlene Howard, TPB
1:55 P.M.	7.	OTHER BUSINESS / ADJOURN

The next regular meeting of the RPTS is scheduled for October 28, 2021. Call-in and Web-conferencing Information: Meeting password: transit Call-in number: 1-202-860-2110 | Access code: 178 369 2664 Click to Join!

Deanna Archey, Regional Public Transportation Subcommittee Chair

Reasonable accommodations are provided upon request, including alternative formats of meeting materials. Click here for information: <a href="https://www.mwcog.org/accommodations">www.mwcog.org/accommodations</a> or call (202) 962-3300 (202) 962-3213 (TDD)